T2

LIST OF PHOTOGRAPHS.

Mayp of North Island Schemes and Farms
Mayp of South Island Schemes and Farms
Aohanga Station—

New Wool-shed. .
Line of Fat Woethors

Harataunga Scheme—

Class of Country
A House and Cow-she d

Hereheretau Station: A Vl(,w
Hokianga Schemec: Typical Country ..

Horohoro Scheme—

Types of Cottages
The Agricultural and Pastoral Show

Horohoro : Kapenga No. 2: A General View ..
Housing Operations—

Tokerau District—

Dwellings erected with Maori Labour

0Old Type of Dwelling now being replaced .

Cottage constructed by Public Works Department
Waiariki District—

Old Type of Shack .. .

New Dwelling crected under lndw(nt b(hpmu
Tairawhiti Distriet—

Old Type of Shack ..

New Huuscs being erected

Houses clutul for Scttlers

Dwellings erccted with Maori Labour undcl the Indige nt Hcheme
Te Kuijti Farm: New Wool-shed and a Pen of Rams

Mahia Scheme: Cutting and stacking Oat Chatt

Makirikiri Scheme: General Views

Mangonui Scheme: A Bullock Team

Manunui Scheme—

Country to be developed
Portable Huts for Workmen

Morikau Station: A Champion Fleece
Native I

A Cow-shed built by Maori Labour
Model Piggeries. . .
Pedigree and Prize L’ms

Ruatahuna Scheme (Urcwera Country): Genceral Views

T'thiotonga Scheme—

A General View
A Portion of the Voo l\ ..

Tikitiki Scheme: Ilood damage, February, 1938
Tiratu Station—

A General View
A Young Ram ..

G.—10.

PAGE
92

92

114
114

96
96

113
93

99
99

99

93, 94
. 94

93

100
100

101

101, 102, 103

110

L 112

95
106
110

93

108
109

109

103
104
105

98

97
97

107

113
113



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

