3 G.—10.

LIST OF PHOTOGRAPHS.

										PAGE
Map of North Island Schemes and .	\mathbf{Farms}		• •							92
Map of South Island Schemes and .	Farms									92
Aohanga Station—										
New Wool-shed										114
Line of Fat Wethers	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •				114
Harataunga Scheme—										
Class of Country	• •		••							96
A House and Cow-shed	••	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		96
Hereheretau Station: A View	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •			• •	113
Hokianga Scheme: Typical Coun	try	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •				93
Horohoro Scheme-										
Types of Cottages		• •	• •							99
The Agricultural and Pastora		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		99
Horohoro: Kapenga No. 2: A G	eneral Vi	ew	• •	• •	• •	• •		• •		99
Housing Operations—										
Tokerau District—										
Dwellings erected with M	laori Lab	our	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	93	, 94
Old Type of Dwelling no Cottage constructed by 1	Public Wa	repiaceu reks Deni	artment	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	94 93
Wajariki District—	Labile W	31.K5 17(-176	ar chilerre		••	• •	• •		• •	99
Old Type of Shack										100
New Dwelling erected un	nder Indig	gent Scho	me							100
Tairawhiti District—										
Old Type of Shack New Houses being erecte	 d	• •	• •	• •		• •	• •	• •	101, 102,	101
1karoa District—	ж	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		101, 102,	109
Houses erected for Settle										110
Dwellings erected with M				igent Sc	heme	• •			111,	112
Te Kuiti Farm: New Wool-shed and a Pen of Rams										95
Mahia Scheme: Cutting and stacking Oat Chaff										106
Makirikiri Scheme: General View	's									110
Mangonui Scheme: A Bullock Te	eam									93
Manunui Scheme										
Country to be developed										108
Portable Huts for Workmen					• •	• •			• • •	109
Morikau Station: A Champion F	leece									109
Native Farm—										
A Cow-shed built by Maori I	Labour									103
Model Piggeries										104
Pedigree and Prize Pigs	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •				105
Ruatahuna Scheme (Urewera Country): General Views										98
Tihiotonga Scheme—										
A General View	• •	• •	• •	• •						97
A Portion of the Flock	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	97
Tikitiki Scheme: Flood damage,	February	, 1938	• •	• •					• •	107
Tiratu Station—										
A General_View										113
A Young Ram										113